
Fujitsu’s SC’20 Virtual Booth Representatives 

Fujitsu Limited 

Koji Uchikawa 

HPC Product Marketing 
E-mail:   uchikawa@jp.fujitsu.com 
 

 

Fujitsu Technology and Business of America (FTBA) 

Dan’l Pierce, PhD, MBA 

Partner Business Development Manager 
Phone:  +1 (443) 684-1823 
E-mail:   Daniel.Pierce@fujitsu.com 
 

Paul von Stamwitz 

Sr. Architect, Partner Business Development 
Phone:  +1 (408) 746-6113 
E-mail:   PvonStamwitz@fujitsu.com 
Representatives from EMEA (see below) will be available to join video chats 
with Paul during 10 AM to 2PM 
 

Yasuhide Shibata 

Principal Engineer, Partner Business Development 
E-mail:   Yasuhide.Shibata@fujitsu.com 
 

  

Shuji Nishino 

Technical Support, Partner Business Development 
E-mail:   Yasuhide.Shibata@fujitsu.com 
 
 

 



Fujitsu Technology Solutions GmbH (FTS) 

Ingolf Stärk 
Sr. Business Development Manager HPC 
Phone:  +49 821 79003 434 
E-mail:  ingolf.staerk@fujitsu.com 

Ingolf will be available to join video chats with Paul von Stamwitz 

Eckardt Kehl 

Sr. HPC Consultant 
Phone:  +49 171 3090920 
E-mail:  eckardt.kehl@fujitsu.com 

Eckardt will be available to join video chats with Paul von Stamwitz 
 

Eric Schnepf 

Lead Solution Architect HPC and AI, Central Europe 
Phone:  +49 89 62060 4470 
E-mail:   eric.schnepf@fujitsu.com 
Eric will be available to join video chats with Paul von Stamwitz 

Fujitsu Systems Europe (FSE) 

David Papiah 

CEO 
Phone:  +33 678036032 

E-mail:   david.papiah@fujitsu.com 
David will be available to join video chats with Paul von Stamwitz 

 

Pierre Lagier 
CTO 
Phone:  +33 638511288 
E-mail:  pierre.lagier@fujitsu.com 

Pierre will be available to join video chats with Paul von Stamwitz 

John Wagner 

HPC solutions Architect 
Phone:  +33 608473525 
E-mail:  john.wagner2@fujitsu.com 
John will be available to join video chats with Paul von Stamwitz 



Arm, Inc. 

Brent Gorda 
Sr. Director for HPC Business 
E-mail:   Brent.Gorda@arm.com 
Brent will be available for video chat on Tuesday and Wednesday, 3-5 PM EST 

John Linford 
Director of HPC Applications 
E-mail:   John.Linford@arm.com 
John will be available to join video chats with Brent Gorda 


